
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 MIHAI CRISTIAN DOICESTI 19 1602.8016 7831.340

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 7.5431 169.074 928p. 29c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 8.3333 369.805 1080p. 89c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 24.9653 300.653 721p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 25.6674 240.042 974p. 30c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 35.0318 374.807 314p. 20c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 52.0833 547.265 384p. 27c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 56.3910 224.505 1596p. 97c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 59.9137 263.736 17375p. 673c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 63.5104 661.231 866p. 91c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 64.3940 374.792 264p. 20c.

POKROVS'KE 03.08.2013 71.7300 891.745 237p. 37c.

MICHURIN 5 21.07.2013 79.5919 374.920 490p. 45c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 85.3781 740.850 2975p. 385c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 109.0317 343.763 1229p. 85c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 114.3451 342.950 481p. 45c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 115.0278 200.361 3234p. 117c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 150.8704 661.241 2068p. 358c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 200.4219 374.799 474p. 46c.

MICHURIN 6 27.07.2013 278.5714 374.801 280p. 46c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 FURNICA COSMIN SOTANGA 17 2124.1166 8328.700

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 6.1602 241.066 974p. 30c.

VILNIANSK 29.06.2013 17.0731 843.562 410p. 69c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 17.2414 201.399 986p. 30c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 59.0175 170.074 3033p. 112c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 69.9159 741.941 2975p. 385c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 93.9850 225.003 1596p. 97c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 97.7131 343.430 481p. 45c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 101.2987 662.335 385p. 61c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 114.4357 548.357 9525p. 767c.

DONETS'K 13.07.2013 132.2725 998.320 4022p. 721c.

POKROVS'KE 03.08.2013 160.3375 892.840 237p. 37c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 169.2094 301.792 721p. 29c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 169.4338 662.325 7348p. 697c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 189.8148 370.288 1080p. 89c.

MICHURIN 5 21.07.2013 191.8368 375.405 490p. 45c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 207.3670 375.278 733p. 66c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 327.0042 375.285 474p. 46c.

Clubul :      VULTURUL BRANCOVENESC
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 SOARE GHEORGHE SOTANGA 14 1622.9323 4939.441

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 28.0172 169.080 928p. 29c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 36.5511 264.604 3201p. 116c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 38.2206 223.359 1596p. 97c.

MICHURIN 5 21.07.2013 48.9796 373.752 490p. 45c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 51.9750 341.774 481p. 45c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 85.3893 240.135 17754p. 683c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 93.0233 551.782 344p. 43c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 94.5595 373.641 772p. 66c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 132.9114 373.632 474p. 46c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 154.6219 742.317 2975p. 385c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 178.1076 200.512 3234p. 117c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 181.8182 373.625 264p. 20c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 221.2963 368.634 1080p. 89c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 277.4613 342.594 1229p. 85c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 BOBEICA GHEORGHE SOTANGA 14 2295.2932 5329.588

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 73.8543 168.971 3033p. 112c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 75.9138 264.302 3201p. 116c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 84.3023 551.363 344p. 43c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 87.0227 240.006 17754p. 683c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 110.0804 200.370 3234p. 117c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 111.5288 223.543 1596p. 97c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 124.3697 741.898 2975p. 385c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 142.5926 368.825 1080p. 89c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 187.9577 342.784 1229p. 85c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 208.3333 373.815 264p. 20c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 220.4725 548.312 9525p. 767c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 272.3492 341.966 481p. 45c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 295.2586 301.152 2320p. 101c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 301.2573 662.281 2068p. 358c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 URSU N. COSMIN VULCANA 
PANDELE

13 2093.1460 4257.541

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 23.5784 300.690 721p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 27.5142 240.962 3162p. 114c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 77.7554 263.656 17375p. 673c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 87.0928 226.671 1596p. 97c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 118.5031 345.136 481p. 45c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 120.2845 201.217 3234p. 117c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 138.6010 376.986 772p. 66c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 160.1851 371.988 1080p. 89c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 183.6465 170.106 3033p. 112c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 196.9697 376.971 264p. 20c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 287.2253 345.945 1229p. 85c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 312.2363 376.978 474p. 46c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 359.5537 660.235 7348p. 697c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 BATAIOSU ADRIAN VULCANA 
PANDELE

13 2428.4605 5109.872

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 26.9423 226.048 1596p. 97c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 60.2968 201.141 3234p. 117c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 93.3525 263.916 17375p. 673c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 93.5551 344.503 481p. 45c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 145.5696 376.349 474p. 46c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 168.3937 376.357 772p. 66c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 198.8131 169.963 3033p. 112c.

MICHURIN 6 27.07.2013 214.2857 376.351 280p. 46c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 225.6957 240.863 17754p. 683c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 264.2242 300.910 2320p. 101c.

DONETS'K 13.07.2013 282.3895 996.845 3867p. 683c.

POKROVS'KE 03.08.2013 316.4557 891.312 237p. 37c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 338.4866 345.314 1229p. 85c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 VASILE GHEORGHE DOICESTI 13 2821.1868 4788.977

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 96.8267 343.213 1229p. 85c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 113.6364 374.241 264p. 20c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 114.4094 199.530 3234p. 117c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 141.3722 342.402 481p. 45c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 144.1103 223.947 1596p. 97c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 165.6402 262.913 17375p. 673c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 223.1481 369.256 1080p. 89c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 230.5700 374.256 772p. 66c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 256.6684 660.529 7348p. 697c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 322.6745 549.618 344p. 43c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 330.4987 546.566 9525p. 767c.

MICHURIN 6 27.07.2013 332.1429 374.250 280p. 46c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 349.4890 168.256 3033p. 112c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 STEMATE VALENTIN SOTANGA 11 1604.2434 3634.831

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 42.1313 240.438 17754p. 683c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 43.6590 342.206 481p. 45c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 68.1818 374.057 264p. 20c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 76.0668 200.806 3234p. 117c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 101.2199 169.396 3033p. 112c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 108.2802 374.073 314p. 20c.

MICHURIN 5 21.07.2013 173.4694 374.184 490p. 45c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 214.7914 264.760 17375p. 673c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2013 246.8354 374.064 474p. 46c.

MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 259.2593 369.066 1080p. 89c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 270.3489 551.781 344p. 43c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 OFITERU GHEORGHE DOICESTI 10 1675.6991 3202.061

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 90.3174 344.094 1229p. 85c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 90.3396 169.198 3033p. 112c.
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FETESTI 04.05.2013 90.5999 200.455 3234p. 117c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 152.8822 224.833 1596p. 97c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 158.9916 740.643 2975p. 385c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 163.1745 240.147 17754p. 683c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 195.4262 343.282 481p. 45c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 219.6970 375.123 264p. 20c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 241.8103 300.611 2320p. 101c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 272.4604 263.675 17375p. 673c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 STEFAN NICOLAE TEIS 10 1766.3720 3063.561

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 77.6943 221.609 1596p. 97c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 128.7034 238.669 17754p. 683c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 139.7956 167.575 3033p. 112c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 145.6469 340.846 1229p. 85c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 151.5151 371.878 264p. 20c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 153.8057 548.355 9525p. 767c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 173.5751 371.893 772p. 66c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 192.9785 263.633 17375p. 673c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 249.2270 199.076 3234p. 117c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 353.4304 340.027 481p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 MARIN GABRIEL SOTANGA 9 1326.8748 5672.960

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 44.9344 548.389 9525p. 767c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 78.3193 741.974 2975p. 385c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 98.7013 662.361 385p. 61c.

DONETS'K 13.07.2013 102.4049 998.306 3867p. 683c.

VILNIANSK 29.06.2013 139.0243 843.603 410p. 69c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 191.8605 551.440 344p. 43c.

POKROVS'KE 03.08.2013 202.5317 892.863 237p. 37c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 226.5085 169.442 3033p. 112c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 242.5899 264.582 17375p. 673c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 ZOE CONTANTIN DOICESTI 9 1499.2889 3560.056

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 62.4133 299.793 721p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 62.9154 238.797 17754p. 683c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 90.0693 660.952 866p. 91c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 127.0872 199.142 3234p. 117c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 171.9685 546.996 9525p. 767c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 196.8348 167.791 3033p. 112c.

VILNIANSK 29.06.2013 214.6341 842.220 410p. 69c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 230.3309 262.936 17375p. 673c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 343.0354 341.429 481p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 IANCU ION SOTANGA 9 1603.2850 2635.824

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 72.4166 344.414 1229p. 85c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 114.6220 240.878 17754p. 683c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2013 123.0570 375.459 772p. 66c.
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MICHURIN 1 15.06.2013 124.0741 370.456 1080p. 89c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 178.9353 264.507 17375p. 673c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 181.7042 225.163 1596p. 97c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 181.9980 169.909 3033p. 112c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 266.8104 301.439 2320p. 101c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 359.6674 343.599 481p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 LUNEA CONSTANTIN VULCANA 
PANDELEA

8 1508.2248 2816.703

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 20.8045 300.955 721p. 29c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 63.4786 240.805 17754p. 683c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 74.3518 263.974 3201p. 116c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 166.6666 225.830 1596p. 97c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 204.7000 201.091 3234p. 117c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 276.5378 660.950 7348p. 697c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 340.1575 546.976 9525p. 767c.

MICHURIN 3 29.06.2013 361.5280 376.122 733p. 66c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 NEAGU CONSTANTIN DOICESTI 7 787.2584 2052.344

FETESTI 04.05.2013 5.0710 198.475 986p. 30c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 16.4271 238.144 974p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 37.4480 299.009 721p. 29c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 114.0785 167.161 3033p. 112c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 141.9856 262.142 17375p. 673c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 168.7139 546.186 9525p. 767c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 303.5343 341.227 481p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 SANDA CONSTANTIN SOTANGA 7 1186.3884 2339.635

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 18.7970 223.616 1596p. 97c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 42.3597 264.859 17375p. 673c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 118.7957 342.848 1229p. 85c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 156.3591 240.429 17754p. 683c.

NIKOLAEV 2 03.08.2013 218.0232 551.965 344p. 43c.

MICHURIN 6 27.07.2013 303.5714 373.890 280p. 46c.

BURGAS 2 13.07.2013 328.4823 342.028 481p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 ZOE LUCIAN DOICESTI 6 1137.0124 3353.200

TULCEA 19.05.2013 72.4029 262.909 17375p. 673c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 143.8655 740.522 2975p. 385c.

DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 201.1096 299.770 721p. 29c.

VILNIANSK 29.06.2013 202.4391 842.160 410p. 69c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 236.4604 660.903 2068p. 358c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 280.7349 546.936 9525p. 767c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 TOMESCU GHEORGHE SOTANGA 5 769.0876 2018.066

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 91.0780 240.356 17754p. 683c.
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DUNAVAT 25.05.2013 116.5049 301.564 721p. 29c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 1

15.06.2013 164.8067 662.693 7348p. 697c.

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 196.6404 548.733 9525p. 767c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 200.0576 264.720 17375p. 673c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 ENACHE LUCIAN SOTANGA 5 1072.4009 1902.295

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 75.0656 548.964 9525p. 767c.

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 205.7143 742.549 2975p. 385c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 206.7260 169.432 3033p. 112c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2013 273.5159 240.487 17754p. 683c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 311.3791 200.863 3234p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 VLAD FLORIN SOTANGA 3 557.2105 1013.695

NIKOLAEV 1 01.06.2013 163.6746 548.257 9525p. 767c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 175.5396 264.551 17375p. 673c.

FETESTI 04.05.2013 217.9963 200.887 3234p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 GHITA SORIN DOICESTI 3 815.7006 829.354

TULCEA 19.05.2013 128.6907 263.116 17375p. 673c.

SHUMEN 1 01.06.2013 315.1629 223.489 1596p. 97c.

BURGAS 1 09.06.2013 371.8470 342.749 1229p. 85c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 JOITA GABRIEL SOTANGA 3 836.1128 1573.180

NIKOPOL 13.07.2013 209.4118 741.926 2975p. 385c.

VELIKA 
OLEKSANDRIVKA 2

29.06.2013 242.2631 662.309 2068p. 358c.

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 384.4379 168.945 3033p. 112c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 CODREANU ADRIAN DOICESTI 2 414.3219 431.284

DRAJNA 28.04.2013 180.0198 168.306 3033p. 112c.

TULCEA 19.05.2013 234.3021 262.978 17375p. 673c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 VISAN RAZVAN SOTANGA 1 264.6877 200.787

FETESTI 04.05.2013 264.6877 200.787 3234p. 117c.
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